
7thAnnual 5K,10K
& Kids Fun Run

American Legion Park
May4th, 2019

Planningisunderway for the7thannual Run4Recovery takingplaceonMay4,2019, anannual benefit for
theRedmondAlanoClub. Wewouldbe honored if youwouldconsider addingus in your budget thisyear
andbecominga sponsor for the race.

If youare not familiarwithAlanoClubs, theyare national, independent nonprofit-organizationsthat
provide stable, centralizedmeetingplacesfor12-steprecoveryprograms. In2003, agroupof volunteers
rentedasmall downtownfacility andcreatedtheRedmondAlanoClub(RAC).Over thenext sixyears
thenumberofmembersgrew sorapidly that theyhadtorelocate to larger facilities. TheRACprovides
support andeducationto thosebattlingaddictionandalsoto familymemberslearninghow toheal from
anddealwithaddictionintheir household.

Thanksto thegenerosityof theRedmondcommunity andbusinesseslike yours, thisrace hashelped
theRACfor thepast sixyearstomeet itsbasicneedsandkeepthedoorsopentothose inneed.We
aregrateful tohaveplayedasmall part inhelping23,000+people stay safe andhealthy.Without the
support ofbusinessesandindividualsinour communities,wewouldnot be able tohost thisevent that
isessential to theoperationof theRAC.100% ofproceedsfromtheRun4Recoverygodirectly to the
RAC; theentire race committee isrunbyvolunteers.

Evenif youhaveneverbattledanaddictionyourself, chancesare your lifehasbeenaffected insome
waybyaddiction. Please consider donatingto theRun4Recovery2019.TheRedmondAlanoClubis
indispensable toour community andto thosewhoneedhelpinthefightagainst addiction.

Thankyoufor your considerationof addingthe2019Run4Recovery toyourbudget.Attachedyouwill
findinformationonthe levelsof sponsorship; please, feel free todonate anyamount -thisisjust a small
rundownof thebenefitsweoffer youasasponsor.

If youwouldlike tosponsorour racewitheither afinancial or in-kinddonation,pleasefill out andmail the
enclosedSponsorAgreement to:

RedmondAlanoClub, POBox265, RedmondOR97756

Contact us: Race Director, Peggy Roberts: redmondrun4recovery@yahoo.com / 541-480-4019

To learnmoreabout theRedmondAlanoClub,go towww.redmondalanoclub.com.

TheRedmondAlanoClubisanon-profit organization, 501c320-2830541



Sponsor Levels
American Legion Park

May 4th, 2019

Title$1,000
Exclusive speakership opportunity at Awards Ceremony to promote your business or
organization's support of Run 4 Recovery
Inclusionofyourpromotional itemsinswagbags
Large logodisplayedonwebsite andprintedmaterials
Logo-Banner hungacrossthe racefinish line
Logoonbackof raceT-shirts
6Free race entries

Platinum$750
Inclusionofyourpromotional itemsinswagbags
Mediumlogodisplayedonwebsite andprintedmaterials
Logo-Bannerhungat RaceRegistrationarea
4Free race entries

Gold$500
Inclusionofyourpromotional itemsinswagbags
Small logodisplayedonwebsite andprintedmaterials
3Free race entries

Silver$250
Inclusionofyourpromotional itemsinswagbags
Mediumfont of your companynamedisplayedonwebsite andprintedmaterials
2Free race entries

Bronze$100
Inclusionofyourpromotional itemsinswagbags
Small font of your companynamedisplayedonwebsite andprintedmaterials
1Free race entry



Sponsor Agreement

6th Annual

✂ Cliphere-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Donation$____________

Date _______________

TheRedmondAlanoClubisanon-profit organization, 501c320-2830541

Retainfor your records

Donation$____________

Date_______________

(BusinessName) _________________________________________________________ ishappy tobe a
sponsor for the7th annual Run4Recovery, benefittingtheRedmondAlanoClub, at the level of

□ Title $1,000 □ Platinum$750 □ Gold$500

□ Silver $250 □ Bronze $100

Our sponsorshipwill be inthe formof:
□ Financial, tobepaidbyMarch31,2019 toRedmondAlanoClub, POBox265,Redmond,OR97756
□ In-Kindinthe formof ________________________________________________________________

Pleasesendahigh resolution logofile (.eps .png.hi-res .jpg) to: redmondrun4recovery@yahoo.com

Name________________________________________________________________________________

Title _________________________________________________________________________________

Phone _______________________________________________________________________________

Email Address _________________________________________________________________________

MailingAddress _______________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Signed _______________________________________________________________________________

Date_________________________________________________________________________________

Alano Clubs are independent, non-profit organizations that provide stable, centralized
meeting places for12-step recovery programs.

TheRedmondAlanoClubisanon-profit organization, 501c320-2830541


